OCTOBER 2019

Breakfast Club Booking Form - Child 1 name........ccueeveevvveeecriceevevenrenne. Child 2 NaME...ciiiiceece e Child 3 NAME...eeieecriceieetreeee e
Prices per Session = £3.50 per child. Please tick the days you require for September 2019 and indicate for how many children: eg: 1, 2 or 3

Week Commencing Monday September 30" 2019

Monday Sept 30" Tuesday Oct 1* Wednesday Oct 2™ Thursday Oct 3™ Friday Oct 4™

Week 1 Total £

Week Commencing Monday October 7™ 2019

Monday Oct 7% Tuesday Oct 8™ Wednesday Oct 9™ Thursday Oct 10™ Friday Oct 11"

Week 2 Total £

Week Commencing Monday Oct 142019

Monday Oct 14™ Tuesday Oct 15" Wednesday Oct 16™ Thursday Oct 20" Friday Oct 21st

Week 3 Total £

Week Commencing Monday Oct 21° 2019

Monday Oct 21st Tuesday Oct 22™ Wednesday Oct 23™ Thursday Oct 24™ INSET

Week 4 Total £

TotalDue £ ..covvvveeeeeienne

Paid by - Please circle payment option

Cheque Cash ParentPay Childcare choices Edenred Computer Share ---------—------—---- Signed Date

Booking forms without payment details will be returned and bookings not entered on to the register




